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Know what's below.
Call before you dig.
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G E N E R A L  N O T E S

1. ALL SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED TO JDAVIS ARCHITECTS BY JONATHAN MURPHY PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYING IN RALEIGH, NORTH
CAROLINA IN DIGITAL FORMAT IN MARCH 2020, AND SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS IN MARCH 2020.

2. UNLESS NOTED, ACCESS ROUTE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLES SHALL PROVIDE AN INSIDE TURNING RADIUS OF 28' MINIMUM.
3. UNLESS NOTED, ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BACK OF CURB.
4. THE MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE FROM THE CURB LINE OF INTERSECTING STREETS SHALL BE AT LEAST 20 FEET FROM THE POINT OF

TANGENCY OF THE CURB.  NO DRIVEWAYS SHALL ENCROACH ON THIS MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE.
5. UTILITY PLACEMENT EASEMENT IS FOR INSTALLATION OF PRIVATE UTILITIES.
6. WITHIN THE AREA OF ABOVE DEFINED SIGHT TRIANGLE, THERE SHALL BE NO SIGHT OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING WALL, FENCE, SIGN,

FOLIAGE, BERMS, OR PARKED VEHICLES BETWEEN THE HEIGHTS OF 24 INCHES AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE THE CURB LINE ELEVATION OR THE
NEAREST TRAVELED WAY IF NO CURBING EXISTS.

LEGEND:

EX. SOFTWOOD TREE
EX. HARDWOOD TREE
PROJECT BOUNDARY
LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE
EX. ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE
EX. RIGHT OF WAY LINE
EX. EASEMENT
EX. ELECTRIC LINE
EX. FIBER LINE
EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE
EX. IRRIGATION LINE
EX. OVERHEAD UTILITY
EX. SANITARY SEWER LINE
EX. STORMWATER LINE
EX. TELECOMMUNICATIONS
EX. WATER LINE
EX. CONTOUR MAJOR LINE
EX. CONTOUR MINOR LINE
PROP. RIGHT OF WAY LINE
PROP. UTILITY PLACEMENT ESMT
PROP. LOT LINE

PROP. ROW DEDICATION

 

106,277 SF 106,277 SF2.44 AC2.44 AC

SEE SHEET 0.1 FOR BLOCK PERIMETER EXHIBIT



KINDLEY STREET
AVENUE 2 LANE UNDIVIDED
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100' R/W, BM 1975 PG 201

WAKE GIS SOIL: CeB2

CeC2

CeC2

EnC2

WAKE GIS SOIL: CeB2

WAKE GIS SOIL: CeB2

LOT 3
27,246 SF

0.63 AC

LOT 1
118,094 SF

2.71 ACLOT 4
32,797 SF / 0.75 AC

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

LOT 2
33,045 SF

0.76 AC
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SCALE:  1" = 40'  

Know what's below.
Call before you dig.
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EXISTING SITE DATA:

SITE ADDRESS: 700 SOUTH SALISBURY STREET, RALEIGH, NC  27608
PIN NUMBER: 1703654924
DEED BOOK: DB 002569, PG 00744
RECORDED MAP: BM 1978, PG 177
ZONING(S): DX-20-UG
ACREAGE: 4.9 ACRE
EXISTING USE: OFFICE
PROPOSED USE: MIXED OFFICE  / RESIDENTIAL
ALLUVIAL SOIL: N/A

SUBDIVISION / LANDSCAPE
PLAN

PLANT LEGEND
PROPOSED STREET TREES:

EXISTING STREET TREES:

 

QUERCUS PHELLOS, WILLOW OAK
3" CALIPER MIN., 10' HEIGHT MIN.

QUERCUS NUTTALLII, NUTTALL OAK
3" CALIPER MIN., 10' HEIGHT MIN.

QUERCUS LYRATA, OVERCUP OAK
3" CALIPER MIN., 10' HEIGHT MIN.

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

1. GRADING TO BE ADDRESSED DURING ADMINISTRATIVE SITE REVIEW.

2. SIDEWALK ALONG S. McDOWELL ST TO BE PROVIDED DURING
ADMINISTRATIVE SITE REVIEW.

3. MIN. 20' DISTANCE SHALL BE PROVIDED BETWEEN LIGHT POLES AND
TREE TRUNKS.

EXISTING DECIDUOUS SHADE TREE
10" - 24" CALIPER, > 10' HEIGHT

LEGEND:

EX. SOFTWOOD TREE
EX. HARDWOOD TREE
PROJECT BOUNDARY
LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE
EX. ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE
EX. RIGHT OF WAY LINE
EX. EASEMENT
EX. ELECTRIC LINE
EX. FIBER LINE
EX. CHAIN LINK FENCE
EX. IRRIGATION LINE
EX. OVERHEAD UTILITY
EX. SANITARY SEWER LINE
EX. STORMWATER LINE
EX. TELECOMMUNICATIONS
EX. WATER LINE
EX. CONTOUR MAJOR LINE
EX. CONTOUR MINOR LINE
PROP. RIGHT OF WAY LINE
PROP. UTILITY PLACEMENT ESMT
PROP. LOT LINE

PROP. ROW DEDICATION

 

G E N E R A L  N O T E S

1. ALL SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED TO JDAVIS ARCHITECTS BY JONATHAN MURPHY
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYING IN RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA IN DIGITAL FORMAT IN MARCH
2020, AND SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS IN MARCH
2020.

2. UNLESS NOTED, ACCESS ROUTE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLES SHALL PROVIDE AN INSIDE
TURNING RADIUS OF 28' MINIMUM.

3. UNLESS NOTED, ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BACK OF CURB.
4. THE MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE FROM THE CURB LINE OF INTERSECTING STREETS SHALL

BE AT LEAST 20 FEET FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE CURB.  NO DRIVEWAYS SHALL
ENCROACH ON THIS MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE.

5. UTILITY PLACEMENT EASEMENT IS FOR INSTALLATION OF PRIVATE UTILITIES.
6. WITHIN THE AREA OF ABOVE DEFINED SIGHT TRIANGLE, THERE SHALL BE NO SIGHT

OBSTRUCTING OR PARTLY OBSTRUCTING WALL, FENCE, SIGN, FOLIAGE, BERMS, OR PARKED
VEHICLES BETWEEN THE HEIGHTS OF 24 INCHES AND EIGHT FEET ABOVE THE CURB LINE
ELEVATION OR THE NEAREST TRAVELED WAY IF NO CURBING EXISTS.

CURVE TABLE

CURVE #

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

LENGTH

47.17

80.41

38.63

249.58

219.54

RADIUS
29.63

2080.63

1269.67

1075.25

321.52

DELTA
091.22

002.21

003.30

011.46

039.12
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